ST. ANNE CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019*

15
28

30

12
18
19
26
27
28

10
16
17

18
24
25

26

30

14
20

21
23
28
30

AUGUST
Teacher Work Days Begin

Open House/Welcome Back
6:00-7:00 P.M
First Day of School

SEPTEMBER
No School — Labor Day
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (teachers)
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (7/8)
K4K meeting
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (4)
School Pictures
No School -
Prof/Catechetical Dev/
In-service

OCTOBER
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (3)
School Marathon
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (2)
K4K meeting
Mass - 9:00 a.m. (1)
Prayer partner activity
following Mass
Pictures retake day
Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(3-7:30 p.m.)
No School - Diocesan Fall
Conference
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(3-4:30 p.m.)

NOVEMBER

All Saints Day Mass —9:00 a.m.

(5/6)

Mass — 9:00 a.m. (4)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (3)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (2)
K4K meeting

End of First Trimester
No School —
Thanksgiving Break
Mass —9:00 a.m. (1)
No School — Prof/Catechetical
Dev/In-service

Revised 10/31/18

5

11
12
12
19
20

***CALENDAR SUBJECT TO
ADJUSTMENT FOR EXCESS
SNOW/INCLIMATE WEATHER
DAYS. ***

DECEMBER
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (7/8)
K4K meeting
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
Reconciliation after Mass
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (4)
Christmas Program

24 — Jan. 1 — Christmas Break

23
27

30

»

12
13

19

20
27

JANUARY
School Resumes
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (3)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (2)
K4K meeting
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (1)
First Reconciliation
No School- Prof/Catechetical
Dev/In-Service
Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)

National Catholic Schools Week

(CSW) begins

Regional CSW Mass with the
Bishop 10:00 a.m.

Bingo with prayer partners in
afternoon

FEBRUARY
Talent Show
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
No School —Prof/Catechetical
Dev/In-service
K4K meeting
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (4)
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(3:00 -7:30 p.m.)
Parent-Teacher Conferences
(3-4:30 p.m. as needed)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (3)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (2)

12

13
15
18-
22
27

29

10
12

16
17
18
19
22
25

26

28

1

6-
9

MARCH
Ash Wednesday Mass — 9:00
a.m. (1)
No School —Prof/Catechetical
Dev/In-service
End of 2™ Trimester
K4K meeting

Mass — (7/8)

Stations of the Cross

No School —

Spring Break

Mass — 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
Reconciliation after Mass
Stations of the Cross

APRIL
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (4)
Stations of the Cross
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (3)
Stations of the Cross

K4K meeting

Mass — 9:00 a.m. (2)

No School — Holy Thursday
No School — Good Friday

No School — Easter Monday
Art Show/Science Fair
5:30-7:00 p.m.

Grandparents Day Mass 12:30
p.m. (all school)

First Eucharist

MAY
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (1)
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (K)
No School - Prof/Catechetical
Dev/In-service
Mass — 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
May Crowning, prayer partner
activity and lunch
K4K meeting
Mass —9:00 a.m. (4)
No School — Memorial Day
Early Dismissal — 11:45
Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)
Year end celebration!

JUNE
8" grade graduation, Mass 5:00
p.m.
Washington DC trip



