ST. ANNE CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019*

51. MALE CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALLADAR 2010-2017					
	<u>AUGUST</u>		***CALENDAR SUBJECT TO		MARCH
15	Teacher Work Days Begin		ADJUSTMENT FOR EXCESS	6	Ash Wednesday Mass – 9:00
28	Open House/Welcome Back	2	SNOW/INCLIMATE WEATHER DAYS.***		a.m. (1)
20	6:00-7:00 P.M		DECEMBER	8	No School –Prof/Catechetical
30	First Day of School	5	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (7/8)		Dev/In-service
30	This Buy of Benoof	11			End of 2 nd Trimester
	SEPTEMBER	12	K4K meeting Mass – 9:00 a.m. (5/6)	12	K4K meeting
2	No School – Labor Day		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	13	Mass - (7/8)
3	•	12	Reconciliation after Mass		Stations of the Cross
5	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (teachers)	19	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (4)	15	
12	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (7/8)	20	Christmas Program	18-	No School –
18	K4K meeting	24 -	- Jan. 1 – Christmas Break	22	Spring Break
19	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (5/6)		IANIIADV	27	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
26	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (4)	2	JANUARY School Resumes	20	Reconciliation after Mass
27	School Pictures			29	Stations of the Cross
28	No School -	2	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (3)		APRIL
20	Prof/Catechetical Dev/	9	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (2)	3	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (4)
	In-service	15	K4K meeting	5	Stations of the Cross
	In service	16	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (1)		
	OCTOBER	19	First Reconciliation	10 12	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (3) Stations of the Cross
3	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (3)	21	No School—Prof/Catechetical		
6	School Marathon		Dev/In-Service	16	K4K meeting
10	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (2)	23	Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)	17	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (2)
16	K4K meeting	27	National Catholic Schools Week	18	No School – Holy Thursday
	C		(CSW) begins	19	No School – Good Friday
17	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (1)	30	Regional CSW Mass with the	22	No School – Easter Monday
	Prayer partner activity		Bishop 10:00 a.m.	25	Art Show/Science Fair
1.0	following Mass		Bingo with prayer partners in		5:30-7:00 p.m.
18	Pictures retake day		afternoon	26	Grandparents Day Mass 12:30
24	Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)				p.m. (all school)
25	Parent-Teacher Conferences		FEBRUARY	28	First Eucharist
	(3-7:30 p.m.)	1	Talent Show		
26	No School - Diocesan Fall	6	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (5/6)		MAY
	Conference	8	No School –Prof/Catechetical	1	Mass - 9:00 a.m. (1)
30	Parent-Teacher Conferences		Dev/In-service	8	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (K)
	(3-4:30 p.m.)	12	K4K meeting	10	No School - Prof/Catechetical
		13	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (4)		Dev/In-service
	NOVEMBER	14	Parent-Teacher Conferences	15	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (5/6)
1	All Saints Day Mass – 9:00 a.m.	14	(3:00 -7:30 p.m.)		May Crowning, prayer partner
_	(5/6)	19	Parent-Teacher Conferences		activity and lunch
7	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (4)	19	(3-4:30 p.m. as needed)	21	K4K meeting
14	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (3)	20	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (3)	22	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (4)
20	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (2)		· ·	27	No School – Memorial Day
	K4K meeting	27	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (2)	31	Early Dismissal – 11:45
	End of First Trimester			0.1	Mass 9:00 a.m. (7/8)
21 -	No School –		Durale #		Year end celebration!
23	Thanksgiving Break		Back To.		,
28	Mass – 9:00 a.m. (1)		Sch		<u>JUNE</u>
30	No School – Prof/Catechetical			1	8 th grade graduation, Mass 5:00
20	Dev/In-service				p.m.
				6-	Washington DC trip
				9	